
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF RAISINGHNAGAR
RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24

SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

28 28 0 0 100 0 0 6 13 6 3 25 18 15 22 20 19 16 5 0 140 700 62.5 352.71

SUBJECT WISE RESULT
CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

184 ENGLISH 28 28 100 2 4 3 5 5 7 2 0 0 0 0 6 9 12 1 132 58.93 72.14

2 HINDI ELECTIVE 28 28 100 7 3 3 5 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 11 7 148 66.07 78.36

241 MATHS (BASIC) 17 17 100 3 0 5 3 4 0 1 1 0 0 5 5 4 2 1 88 64.71 56.53

86 SCIENCE 28 28 100 5 2 1 1 4 5 7 3 0 0 10 9 1 4 4 113 50.45 58.82

87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 28 28 100 7 6 2 7 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 11 168 75 83.18

41
MATHEMATICS 

(STANARD)
11 11 100 1 3 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 2 2 2 2 51 57.95 65.91

STUDENT WISE RESULT
ROLL NAME 184 GRADE 2 GRADE 241 GRADE 86 GRADE 87 GRADE 41 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT

11227329
F GARIMA 

CHOUDHARY
89 A1 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 96 A1 - - 468 93.6 PASS

11227306
F DEEKSHA 

BISHNOI
88 A2 96 A1 - - 95 A1 99 A1 88 A2 466 93.2 PASS

11227328
M GARV 
CHAWLA

73 B2 97 A1 - - 96 A1 98 A1 97 A1 461 92.2 PASS

11227327 F KHWAHISH 84 A2 95 A1 83 A1 89 A1 98 A1 - - 449 89.8 PASS

11227317
M KUSHAL 

PRATAP SINGH
87 A2 90 A1 - - 87 A2 92 A2 90 A2 446 89.2 PASS

11227322
F KINSHUKA 

SARWA
75 B2 91 A1 - - 95 A1 94 A1 89 A2 444 88.8 PASS

11227315 F DIVYA JOSHI 78 B1 84 B1 86 A1 76 B1 93 A1 - - 417 83.4 PASS

11227319 F ANTARIKSHA 67 C1 87 A2 - - 85 A2 92 A2 73 B1 404 80.8 PASS

11227307
F EKTA 

RATHORE
85 A2 87 A2 - - 56 C1 89 A2 69 B2 386 77.2 PASS

11227311 F PRATIBHA 69 C1 84 B1 60 B1 56 C1 95 A1 - - 364 72.8 PASS

11227326
F VANSHIKA 

SEHRA
75 B2 90 A1 - - 58 C1 90 A2 49 C2 362 72.4 PASS

11227302
M JEEVESH 

SIWAN
69 C1 86 A2 58 B1 63 B2 78 B2 - - 354 70.8 PASS

11227321 M TANVEER 91 A1 81 B1 - - 55 C1 77 B2 44 D1 348 69.6 PASS

11227303
F JASMEEN 

KAUR
81 B1 79 B2 45 C1 39 D1 92 A2 - - 336 67.2 PASS

11227309 F KAMYA 77 B2 74 C1 44 C1 48 C2 89 A2 - - 332 66.4 PASS

11227313
M SUJAL 
BISHNOI

78 B1 71 C1 38 D1 49 C2 84 B1 - - 320 64 PASS

11227323 F JYESTHA 77 B2 79 B2 49 B2 39 D1 74 B2 - - 318 63.6 PASS

11227308
F NANDINI 

ARORA
69 C1 77 B2 - - 44 D1 81 B1 43 D1 314 62.8 PASS

11227312
M HITESH 
KHURANA

59 C2 68 C2 60 B1 44 D1 78 B2 - - 309 61.8 PASS

11227304
M GAURAV 

GAUTAM
71 C1 75 B2 44 C1 46 C2 69 C1 - - 305 61 PASS

11227310
M ROHIT 
CHINIYA

62 C2 60 D1 61 B1 46 C2 75 B2 - - 304 60.8 PASS

11227314 F AMAN 63 C2 75 B2 51 B2 40 D1 74 B2 - - 303 60.6 PASS

11227325 M SHIVAM 59 C2 62 D1 60 B1 47 C2 65 C2 - - 293 58.6 PASS

11227305 F JIYA 59 C2 68 C2 - - 41 D1 70 C1 48 C2 286 57.2 PASS

11227320
F TANVEER 

KAUR
65 C2 69 C2 - - 38 D2 77 B2 35 D2 284 56.8 PASS

11227318 M ASHNOOR 
SINGH 

DHALIWAL

57 D1 57 D1 49 B2 38 D2 71 C1 - - 272 54.4 PASS

11227316 M NALIN SINGH 59 C2 54 D1 44 C1 44 D1 67 C1 - - 268 53.6 PASS

11227324
M DILJEET 

SINGH
54 D1 65 C2 34 D2 38 D2 72 C1 - - 263 52.6 PASS



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF RAISINGHNAGAR
RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24

STUDENT WISE RESULT
ROLL NAME 184 GRADE 2 GRADE 241 GRADE 86 GRADE 87 GRADE 41 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT RANK 

11227329 GARIMA CHOUDHARY 89 A1 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 96 A1 - - 468 93.6 PASS 1

11227306 DEEKSHA BISHNOI 88 A2 96 A1 - - 95 A1 99 A1 88 A2 466 93.2 PASS 2

11227328 GARV CHAWLA 73 B2 97 A1 - - 96 A1 98 A1 97 A1 461 92.2 PASS 3

11227327  KHWAHISH 84 A2 95 A1 83 A1 89 A1 98 A1 - - 449 89.8 PASS 4

11227317 KUSHAL PRATAP SINGH 87 A2 90 A1 - - 87 A2 92 A2 90 A2 446 89.2 PASS 5

11227322 KINSHUKA SARWA 75 B2 91 A1 - - 95 A1 94 A1 89 A2 444 88.8 PASS 6

11227315 DIVYA JOSHI 78 B1 84 B1 86 A1 76 B1 93 A1 - - 417 83.4 PASS 7

11227319 ANTARIKSHA 67 C1 87 A2 - - 85 A2 92 A2 73 B1 404 80.8 PASS 8

11227307 EKTA RATHORE 85 A2 87 A2 - - 56 C1 89 A2 69 B2 386 77.2 PASS 9

11227311 PRATIBHA 69 C1 84 B1 60 B1 56 C1 95 A1 - - 364 72.8 PASS 10

11227326 VANSHIKA SEHRA 75 B2 90 A1 - - 58 C1 90 A2 49 C2 362 72.4 PASS 11

11227302 JEEVESH SIWAN 69 C1 86 A2 58 B1 63 B2 78 B2 - - 354 70.8 PASS 12

11227321 TANVEER 91 A1 81 B1 - - 55 C1 77 B2 44 D1 348 69.6 PASS 13

11227303 JASMEEN KAUR 81 B1 79 B2 45 C1 39 D1 92 A2 - - 336 67.2 PASS 14

11227309 KAMYA 77 B2 74 C1 44 C1 48 C2 89 A2 - - 332 66.4 PASS 15

11227313 SUJAL BISHNOI 78 B1 71 C1 38 D1 49 C2 84 B1 - - 320 64 PASS 16

11227323 JYESTHA 77 B2 79 B2 49 B2 39 D1 74 B2 - - 318 63.6 PASS 17

11227308 NANDINI ARORA 69 C1 77 B2 - - 44 D1 81 B1 43 D1 314 62.8 PASS 18

11227312 HITESH KHURANA 59 C2 68 C2 60 B1 44 D1 78 B2 - - 309 61.8 PASS 19

11227304 GAURAV GAUTAM 71 C1 75 B2 44 C1 46 C2 69 C1 - - 305 61 PASS 20

11227310 ROHIT CHINIYA 62 C2 60 D1 61 B1 46 C2 75 B2 - - 304 60.8 PASS 21

11227314 AMAN 63 C2 75 B2 51 B2 40 D1 74 B2 - - 303 60.6 PASS 22

11227325 SHIVAM 59 C2 62 D1 60 B1 47 C2 65 C2 - - 293 58.6 PASS 23

11227305 JIYA 59 C2 68 C2 - - 41 D1 70 C1 48 C2 286 57.2 PASS 24

11227320 TANVEER KAUR 65 C2 69 C2 - - 38 D2 77 B2 35 D2 284 56.8 PASS 25

11227318
ASHNOOR SINGH 
DHALIWAL

57 D1 57 D1 49 B2 38 D2 71 C1 - - 272 54.4 PASS 26

11227316 NALIN SINGH 59 C2 54 D1 44 C1 44 D1 67 C1 - - 268 53.6 PASS 27

11227324 DILJEET SINGH 54 D1 65 C2 34 D2 38 D2 72 C1 - - 263 52.6 PASS 28


